
Bus Routes
Sunset View Elementary School 

Sunset View Office: (509) 222-6000 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt 60 8:08 3:30 W. 1st Ave. @ S. Quay St. l

SSV 8:13 3:30 6830 W. 1st Ave.
8:14 3:31 6843 W. 3rd Ave.
8:15 3:32 6912 W. 2nd Ave.
8:16 3:34 325 S. Young Pl.
8:17 3:34 S. Young St. @ W. 2nd Pl.

8:18 3:35 S. Belfair St. @ W. 3rd Pl.
8:19 3:36 W. 1st Ave. @ S. Wilson Ct.


